Se
Co
Co
2
Co
Te
Vector
Website
Email: s
ection 2
oaxial
omponent
23
oaxial
erminat
r Telecom Pt
e: www.vectorte
sales@vectortel
ts
3
tion
ty Ltd
ele.com
e.com
23 Co
Vector Te
Our Free
for all
requirem
23.1 Ser
【Specifi
Model
VT060CL104
VT060CL254
VT080CL504
VT040CL100
VT060CL100
VT060CL150
VT060CL200
VT0500CL2V
VT0500CL2V
VT0400CL2K
VT0400CL5K
VT0400CL10
VT0400CL20
VT0400CL50
VT0265CL23
VT0265CL53
VT0265CL10
VT0265CL25
VT0265CL50
VT0265CL10
VT0180CL2S
VT0180CL2S
VT0180CL2S
VT060CL1Q
oaxial
elecom sup
Standing
your eng
ments and
ries of P≤
ications】
 No*
A
4.3/10
4.3/10
4.3/10
04.3/10
04.3/10
04.3/10
04.3/10
V
V
K2.92
K2.92
0K2.92
0K2.92
0K2.92
3.5K
3.5K
03.5K
53.5K
03.5K
00S
S
SMA(M)
S
  111 / 171
l Term
pplies high
Convectio
gineering
discuss yo
≤100W
Avg Power
(W)
P
10
25
50
100
100
150
200
2
5
2
5
10
20
50
2
5
10
25
50
100
2
2
2
1
minatio
h quality C
on Cooled
applicatio
our needs
eak Power
(kW)
F
1
1
5
5
5
5
5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
on
Coaxial Ter
Terminati
ons. Plea
with one o
Freq Range
(GHz)
DC-6
DC-6
DC-8
DC-4
DC-6
DC-6
DC-6
DC-50
DC-50
DC-40
DC-40
DC-40
DC-40
DC-40
DC-26.5
DC-26.5
DC-26.5
DC-26.5
DC-26.5
DC-26.5
DC-18
DC-18
DC-18
DC-6
rminations
ions offer g
se call u
of our sale
VSWR
1.20-1.25
1.20-1.25
1.15-1.30
1.20-1.25
1.20-1.30
1.20-1.30
1.20-1.30
1.30-1.40
1.30-1.40
1.20-1.25
1.20-1.35
1.25-1.35
1.25-1.35
1.20-1.35
1.15-1.20
1.15-1.20
1.15-1.25
1.15-1.25
1.15-1.25
1.30-1.40
1.15-1.30
1.10-1.35
1.03-1.20
1.15-1.20
s up to 18
great flexi
us with
es enginee
Connect
4.3/10
4.3/10
4.3/10
4.3/10
4.3/10
4.3/10
4.3/10
2.4mm
2.4mm
2.92
2.92
2.92
2.92
2.92mm
3.5mm
3.5mm
3.5mm
3.5mm
3.5mm
3.5mm,SMA,
SMA
SMA(M)
SMA
QMA
GHz.
ibility
your
ers.
or
m
,SMK
)
    112 / 171
Model No*
Avg Power
(W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR Connector
VT0124CL2S 2 0.1 DC-12.4 1.15-1.25 SMA(M) Reverse polarity
VT0180CL1S 1 0.1 DC-18 1.05-1.30 SMA(M)
VT0265CL2S 2 0.25 DC-26.5 1.20-1.25 SMA
VT0265CL5S 5 0.5 DC-26.5 1.10-1.30 SMA,3.5mm,2.92mm
VT0265CL10S 10 0.5 DC-26.5 1.10-1.30 SMA,3.5mm,2.92mm
VT0265CL25S 25 1 DC-26.5 1.30 SMA
VT0265CL50S 50 1 DC-26.5 1.30 SMA
VT060CL2N 2 0.5 DC-6 1.15-1.25 N,SMA,BNC,TNC
VT0180CL2N 2 0.5 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N
VT030CL27/16(M) 2 1 DC-3 1.10 7/16(M)
VT080CL2N(M) 2 0.5 DC-8 1.10-1.25 N(M)
VT0180CL5N 5 0.5 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N
VT060CL5N 5 0.5 DC-6 1.15-1.25 N,BNC,SMA,TNC,7/16
VT060CL5N(M) 5 1 DC-6 1.15-1.25 N(M)
VT0180CL5N 5 0.5 DC-18 1.10-1.30 N
VT030CL57/16(M) 5 0.5 DC-3 1.10 7/16(M)
VT060CL10N 10 1 DC-6 1.15-1.20 N,BNC,SMA,TNC
VT0180CL10N 10 1 DC-18 1.30-1.40 N,SMA
VT040CL10N 10 1 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N
VT060CL25S 25 1 DC-6 1.15-1.25 SMA,N,7/16,TNC,BNC
VT0180CL25S 25 1 DC-18 1.20-1.40 N,SMA
VT040CL25N 25 1 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N
VT060CL30N 30 10 DC-6 1.10-1.30 N,SMA,7/16,TNC,BNC
VT040CL30N 30 1 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N
VT040CL50N 50 10 DC-4 1.05-1.20 N,SMA,7/16,TNC
VT060CL50N 50 1 DC-6 1.10-1.25 N,SMA,TNC,BNC
VT0100CL50N 50 1 DC-10 1.10-1.25 N
VT0100CL507/16 50 5 DC-10 1.15-1.35 N,7/16
VT0180CL50N 50 1 DC-18 1.25-1.40 N,SMA,TNC
VT0180CL50S 50 5 DC-18 1.15-1.35 N,SMA,TNC
VT040CL60S 60 1 DC-4 1.05-1.20 N,SMA,7/16
VT0100CL60N 60 1 DC-10 1.15-1.40 N
VT040CL80N 80 10 DC-4 1.10-1.25 N,7/16,TNC
VT0180CL80N 80 1 DC-18 1.20-1.40 N,SMA,TNC
VT0180CL80S 80 5 DC-18 1.15-1.55 N,SMA
VT040CL100N 100 10 DC-4 1.10-1.25 N,7/16
Section 2
Coaxial
Components
23
Coaxial
Termination
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com
    113 / 171
*
Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
23.2 Series of P≤500W
【Specifications】
*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
23.3 Series of P>500W
【Specifications】
Model No*
Avg Power
(W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR Connector
VT0180CL100N 100 5 DC-18 1.25-1.40 N,SMA,TNC
VT0180CL100TNC 100 5 DC-18 1.25-1.30 N,SMA,TNC
VT0180CL100S 100 5 DC-18 1.15-1.55 N,SMA
VT060CL10QS 10 0.5 DC-6 1.20 QSMA
Model No*
Avg Power
 (W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR Connector
VT040CHPL150N 150 10 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N,7/16
VT0180CHPL150TNC 150 1 DC-18 1.35-1.40 N,TNC
VT0180CHPL150N 150 10 DC-18 1.25-1.35 N
VT0100CHPL150N 150 5 DC-10 1.15-1.35 N
VT0180CHPL150N 150 5 DC-18 1.15-1.55 N
VT040CHPL200N 200 10 DC-4 1.15-1.30 N,7/16
VT0180CHPL200N 200 5 DC-18 1.25-1.40 N
VT0100CHPL200N 200 5 DC-10 1.15-1.35 N,7/16
VT040CHPL250N 250 10 DC-4 1.15-1.35 N,7/16
VT0180CHPL250N 250 5 DC-18 1.25-1.40 N
VT0180CHPL250N 250 5 DC-10 1.15-1.35 N,7/16
VT0100CHPL250N 250 5 DC-10 1.15-1.35 N,7/16
VT040CHPL300N 300 10 DC-4 1.15-1.40 N,7/16
VT0180CHPL300TNC 300 10 DC-18 1.30-1.50 N,TNC
VT0180CHPL300N 300 5 DC-18 1.15-1.70 N,7/16
VT040CHPL400N 400 10 DC-4 1.15-1.45 N,7/16
VT0100CHPL400N 400 10 DC-10 1.15-1.50 N,7/16
VT040CHPL500N 500 10 DC-4 1.15-1.40 N,7/16
VT0100CHPL500N 500 5 DC-10 1.15-1.55 N,7/16
VT20200CHPL500NJ 500 5000 2-20 1.35-1.4 N(J)
Model No*
Avg Power
(W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR Connector
VT040CHPL800N 800 10 DC-4 1.20-1.45 N,7/16
VT080CHPL1000N 1000 10 DC-8 1.10-1.55 N
Section 2
Coaxial
Components
23
Coaxial
Termination
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com
    114 / 171
  *Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
【Ordering Information】
Example Part No: VT 040 CL 20 N J
Vector Telecom
Freq Range:0-4GHz
J=Male, K=Female
Avg Power:20W
Product Type:CL(Coaxial Termination)
CHPL(Coaxial High Power Termination)
Coax Connector Type:N=Type N,S=SMA,
K2.92=2.92mm,V=2.4mm,TNC=TNC
3.5=3.5mm, 7/16=L29, L27=L27
Model No*
Avg Power
(W)
Peak Power
(kW)
Freq Range
(GHz)
VSWR Connector
VT040CHPL1000N 1000 10 DC-4 1.40 N,7/16,L27
VT040CHPL1500N 1500 10 DC-4 1.40 N,7/16,L27
VT040CHPL2000N 2000 10 DC-4 1.40 N,7/16,L27
VT020CHPL1000N 1000 50 DC-2 1.30 N,7/16,L27
VT020CHPL1000L27 1000 50 DC-2 1.30 N,7/16,L27
VT020CHPL2000L27 2000 50 DC-2 1.30 N,7/16,L27
VT020CHPL2000N 2000 50 DC-2 1.30 N,7/16,L27
VT020CHPL3000L27 3000 50 DC-2 1.50 N,7/16,L27
VT010CHPL5000L27 5000 100 DC-1 1.40 L27,7/16,L52
VT010CHPL10000L27 10000 100 DC-1 1.40 L27,7/16,L52
Section 2
Coaxial
Components
23
Coaxial
Termination
Vector Telecom Pty Ltd
Website: www.vectortele.com
Email: sales@vectortele.com